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11,04.2024 (Thit)

13.04.2024 (Sat)

14.04.2024 (Sun)

21.04.2024 (Sun)

10.05.2024 (Fri)

n.05.2024 (Thu)

l'7 .01 .2024 (Wed)

3r.01.2024(Wed)

1s.08.2024(Ihu)

1g.08.2024 (lr4on)

26.08.2021(Mon)
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15.11.2024(Fri)

25.12.2024 (Wed)

26.01.2025 (Sun)

12.02.2025 (\\Ied)

26.02.2025 (Wed)

14.03.2025 (Fri)
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Eid-ul- Fitr

Baisakhi

Dr'. B.R. Arlbedktr'l aYztnt t

Mahavir 'laYantt

Maharistli Parashurania J ayirnt t
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Shaheecl Udharn Singh Sliaheecii


